Big L Drilling Company

Route 1 . CENTERVILLE, KS. 66014 L] Phone: 913-898-4082 or 755-4509

JCB Inc. 11/6/88
c/o Clyde Boots
Welda, KS

Well #11
11/2/88-11/4/88
NE/4 w#/4—28-22-19 Anderson Co., KS
20" of 6}" surface API 15-003-22,959

Thickness Total
of Strata Formation Depth
21 top 21
43 lime 64
37 shale 101
61 lime 162
39 shale 201
15 lime 216
28 shale 244
36 lime 280
52 shale 332
6 limey 338
19 shale 357
41 lime 398
. & shale 405
15 lime 420
5 shale 425
43 lime 468
1:37 shale 605
8 lime 613
31 shale 644
34 lime 678
63 shale 741
8 Time 749
14 shale 763
4 lime 767
16 shale 783
12 lime 795
16 shale 811
8 lime 819
g shale 826
5 lime 831
29 shale 860
21 sandy odor 881
9 good oil sand 890
31 shale 921
D 921

TP 919
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